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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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250.00

1500.00

500.00

1000.00

250.00

MS

MS

703 Ginkgo Drive

400 Steel Road

250.00

4204 Ridgemont Drive

NUNNELEE FOR CONGRESS

38826
Transaction ID : SA11AI.14682

39180

MSColumbus

Belden

Vicksburg

Mississippi Steel

self

Transaction ID : SA11AI.14697
39701

Transaction ID : SA11AI.14707

Golding Barge

19

27

13

1500.00

2012

29

2012

2012

Image# 12972686220

09

09

09

117

Steve Golding

2012

2012

Julianne Goodwin

2012

Warren Gerber

President

CEO

business owner




